TEMPEST

4 Cylinder Repair and Deluxe Repair Kits

AB-484SC-D AB-484SC-R

Bendix Magneto Deluxe Repair Kit Bendix Magneto Repair Kit

S4LSC, S4RSC-21,-21T,-200,-201,-204,-204T,205 S4LSC, S4RSC-21,-21T,-200,-201,-204,-204T,205
Eligible installed in Eligible installed in

10-500514-3,-4,-5, 10-600644-3,-5, 10-600654-1 10-500514-3,-4,-5, 10-600644-3,-5, 10-600654-1
1- AB-382584 Contact Assy. Kit 1- AB-382584 Contact Assy. Kit

1- AB-357165-1 Coil Kit 1- AB-349276 Capacitor Kit

1- AB-357424 Dist. Block Kit 1- AB-2-202 Bearing

1- AB-357584 Gear Kit 1- AB-81806 Bearing

1- AB-349276 Capacitor Kit 1- AB-357592  OQil Seal

1- AB-2-202 Bearing 1- AB-51678 Oil Slinger

1- AB-81806 Bearing 3- AB-90788-5 Woodruff Key

1- AB-357592  Oil Seal 1- AB-90751-18 Cotter Pin

1- AB-51678 Qil Slinger 1- AB-391213 Cam Screw

3- AB-90788-5 Woodruff Key 1- AB-50752 Felt Washer

1- AB-90751-18 Cotter Pin 1- AB-163374  Felt Strip

1- AB-391213 Cam Screw 1- AB-92815-37 Snap Ring

1- AB-160844 Carbon Brush

AB-485SC-D AB-485SC-R

Bendix Magneto Deluxe Repair Kit Bendix Magneto Repair Kit

S4LSC, S4RSC-21,-21T,-200,-201,-204,-204T,205 S4LSC, S4RSC-21,-21T,-200,-201,-204,-204T,205
Eligible installed in Eligible installed in

10-500514-1,-2,-201, 10-600644-1,-4,-201 10-500514-1,-2,-201, 10-600644-1,-4,-201

1- AB-382585 Contact Assy. Kit 1- AB-382585 Contact Assy. Kit
1- AB-357165-1 Coil Kit 1- AB-349276 Capacitor Kit

1- AB-357424 Dist. Block Kit 1- AB-2-202 Bearing

1- AB-357584 Gear Kit 1- AB-81806 Bearing

1- AB-349276 Capacitor Kit 1- AB-357592  Oil Seal

1- AB-2-202 Bearing 1- AB-51678 Oil Slinger

1- AB-81806 Bearing 3- AB-90788-5 Woodruff Key

1- AB-357592  Oil Seal

1- AB-51678 Oil Slinger

3- AB-90788-5 Woodruff Key
1- AB-90751-18 Cotter Pin

1- AB-391213 Cam Screw

1- AB-90751-18 Cotter Pin

1- AB-391213 Cam Screw
1- AB-50752 Felt Washer
1- AB-163374  Felt Strip

1- AB-92815-37 Snap Ring

1- AB-160844 Carbon Brush
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AB-200445SC-D

Bendix Magneto Deluxe Repair Kit
S4LSC, S4RSC-200,-201,-204,-204T,205
Eligible installed in

10-600604-1, 10-600614-1,-2-3

AB-382584
AB-382585
AB-357165-1
AB-357424
AB-357584
AB-349276
AB-2-202
AB-81806
AB-357592
AB-51678
AB-90788-5
AB-90751-18

Contact Assy. Kit
Contact Assy. Kit
Coil Kit

Dist. Block Kit
Gear Kit
Capacitor Kit
Bearing

Bearing

Oil Seal

Oil Slinger
Woodruff Key
Cotter Pin

AB-391213 Cam Screw

AB-200445SC-R

Bendix Magneto Repair Kit

S4LSC, S4RSC-200,-201,-204,-204T,205
Eligible installed in

10-600604-1, 10-600614-1,-2-3

1- AB-382584 Contact Assy. Kit
1- AB-382585 Contact Assy. Kit
1- AB-349276 Capacitor Kit

1- AB-2-202 Bearing

1- AB-81806 Bearing

1- AB-357592  Oil Seal

1- AB-51678 Oil Slinger

3- AB-90788-5 Woodruff Key
1- AB-90751-18 Cotter Pin

1- AB-391213 Cam Screw

1- AB-50752 Felt Washer

1- AB-163374  Felt Strip

1- AB-92815-37 Snap Ring

1- AB-160844
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Carbon Brush
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